
HR

4.5 km/sa
3.0 % HR

4.5 km/sa
3.0 %

HR

5.0 km/sa
3.5 %

HR

5.5 km/sa
4.5 %

HR

5.5 km/sa
6.0 %

HR

5.5 km/sa
8.0 %

HR

5.5 km/sa
10.0 %

HR

5.7 km/sa
12.0 %

HR

5.7 km/sa
15.0 %

HR

6.0 km/sa
17.0 %

HR

HR%

6.2 km/sa
20.0 %

HR
7.7 km/sa

HR
9.0 km/sa

HR
10.5 km/sa

HR
12.2 km/sa

HR
14.2 km/sa

Adı Soyadı:

Test Tarihi:

Yaş

Testte ulaşılması
hedeflenen nabız*

Koşu tecrübesi

maxHR
formül
ulaşılmış

maxHR
formül
ulaşılmış

Var Yok

Kardiyorespiratuar Dayanıklılık 
Belirleme Yöntemleri

TM Yürüme/Koşu Testi Kayıt Formu

3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 63 9 12 15 18

ml/kg/dk

/

dk

44.2

50.8

38.5

33.5

29.2

25.9

22.6

20.1

17.1

15.0
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